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Fee Structure

Sr. No. Fee Head 1st Year
IInd Year
Onwards

1.

2.

3.

Admission Fee (One Time)

Annual Ph.D. Program Fee

Annual Library Fee

Total

2000

5000

2000

0

5000

2000

9000 7000

Ph.D. Degree 2022-23 onwards
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htrasantOuka)ni:

Aagpur Anibersity alyar ai 
Established by Governnent of Central Provrces Educalon Department by Notficaton No 5i datex! the 1 of August, 1921 & 

presently a State University govened by Maharashtta Public Universitiea ACI 2010 (Mah Acl No Vi ot 2017y 

Re-aceredited 'A' Grade by NAAC 

A 16ABU 

Boctor of lhilosoplhy 

Faculty of Comnere d& ilanagement) 

his is to certify that 

Ku. Swati Dnyaneshwar Bhoyar haring bern fonmd 

lo be duly qualificd on examinalion of the thesis entitted 

ZA (ITTS ?000 - 2009)" was admilled to the degree 

Boctor of lhilosoplhy (atüy a 277rT77 3Tarei) 

in the uculy of tommere d olaagemenl in he 

Sulject ef Business Adminislralion and Susi 

llanagement in this Universily in he year 2018 

Naghu 
Datad: 19-1-2019 Viae-Chanaellor 

106th Convocation 2019 

TNTHETEe & Marageren/106 1912019026 
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